VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af st and

308553-93
304402-16
121346- 96
308553-93
310425-25
308178-09
281274-71
301739-69
308178-09
308178-09
308178-09
193586- 71
301813-46
308178-09
308178-09
109072- 44
158298-91
281316- 16
306728-14
281274-71
301739-69
281274-71
157972- 56
306728-14
306728- 14
281274-71
308178-09
308178-09
212640- 16
308178-09
158298-91
158298-91
281274-71
308178-09
281274-71
308178-09
281274-71
300730-30
281316- 16
225668- 46
121729-91
308178-09
193586- 71
109072- 44
212640- 16
308178-09
301813-46
302736- 96
158298-91
281274-71
282969- 20
219964- 65
134344- 96
281274-71
168224- 26
308178-09
308178-09
308178-09
281274-71
157972- 56
308178-09
183555-31
183555-31
300730- 30
300730- 30
157972- 56
306728-14
306728- 14
308178-09
308178-09
308178-09
291890- 17
121346- 96

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
STROUVEN ROBI N
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
BENATS CLEMENT
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
VANDEPCEL ROGER
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
LENAERTS PATRI CK

LI SMONT GEORGES

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPOEL ROGER
VANDEPOEL ROGER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
LENAERTS PATRI CK
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
GOOSSENS ROGER
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
VANDEPCOEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
ROBAER ALAI N
VANDEPOEL ROGER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
SCHEPERS ROGER
CHRI STI AENS HENR
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
LENAERTS PATRI CK

LI SMONT GECRGES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN

KI RSCH PAUL

KI RSCH PAUL

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET

+ R

LI SMONT GECRGES
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN

STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
PUTZEYS MARI O

JONCKERS J EN MAGDE

Geneent

DRI ESLI
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
HERK- DE
WOMVERS
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
HAKENDO
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
LI NTER
HERK- DE
GEETBET
GEETBET
DRI ESLI
DRI ESLI
LI NTER
LI NTER
LI NTER
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
DONK/ HD
LI NTER

EN

MQ Di st anc
14 214742
14 213788
9 208389
17 2
9 213207
19 220118
42 218283
2 214547
14 2
1 3
12 4
13 204844
2 211826
13 5
45 6
8 212622
13 216836
1 212336
24 208463
23 2
12 2
41 3
2 208469
4 2
17 3
9 4
56 7
42 8
10 215581
5 9
5 2
18 3
26 5
25 10
24 6
53 11
14 7
20 209897
5 2
25 209164
4 212975
33 12
18 2
7 2
11 2
21 13
4 2
3 200101
4 4
21 8
5 199802
17 208407
3 217276
31 9
2 201467
2 14
18 15
52 16
13 10
8 2
49 17
11 215710
13 2
1 2
35 3
1 3
23 4
39 5
34 18
54 19
26 20
1 219880
10 2

Ri ng
Bague

206030520
209722020
209914620
206031520
205977120
507429420
206112020
205985320
507421620
507421420
507430520
209882720
204820520
507420820
507429220
205966420
206011420
205832220
211262820
206112920
205980520
206108920
211278620
507359420
211265220
206108620
507431420
507421220
206710520
507424320
206010120
206014520
206114920
507425520
206100320
207428320
206115620
209732120
502364520
209966920
209853420
507431020
209880820
205961220
206703120
507426920
204828920
211140720
206013820
206101720
211185520
209825920
205944420
206101520
213109920
507423420
507420620
507429020
206105220
211278220
507421020
206981520
206982620
209735020
209736920
211277020
211274020
211268220
207427320
507428620
507427920
508676120
209914920

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

121346- 96
301739-69
121346- 96
121346- 96
193586-71
300730- 30
300730- 30
304402- 16
225668- 46
107127- 39
193586-71
193586- 71
158298-91
306728- 14
306728- 14
197934- 54
300730- 30
306728- 14
212640- 16
306728-14
306728- 14
157972- 56
306728-14
301739-69
219964- 65
177515- 05
121346- 96
308553-93
225668- 46
225668- 46
301813-46
281274-71
168224- 26
183555-31
302736- 96
157972- 56
212640- 16
308178-09
300730- 30
306728-14
158298-91
309411-78
301813-46
197934- 54
121346- 96
282724- 66
281274-71
158298-91
281274-71
212640- 16
306728- 14
306728-14
304402- 16
308178-09
183555-31
197934- 54
183555-31
290778- 69
183555-31
183555-31
183555-31
308178-09
121729-91
121729-91
139784- 07
225668- 46
225668- 46
281316- 16
222314- 87
281316- 16
281274-71
306728- 14
306728-14
300730- 30
183555-31
308553-93
308178-09
308178-09
308178-09
300730- 30

JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
STROUVEN ROBI N

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
M CHAUX HERVAN
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANDEBORNE MARCEL

VANDEPOEL ROCER
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN

BEELEN MARCEL
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET

&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
LI SMONT GECRGES
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN

HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
SCHEPERS ROGER
FONTAI NE DANI EL
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL

KI RSCH PAUL

ROBAER ALAI'N

LI SMONT GEORGES
VANDEPCOEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
VANDEPOEL ROGER
SCETAERS KAREL

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
BEELEN MARCEL
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
CUYPERS JEF

LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEPCOEL ROGER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEPCEL YVES
&P SCHEPERS -
&P SCHEPERS -
STROUVEN ROBI N
STEENBERGEN STEFAN

KI RSCH PAUL

BEELEN MARCEL

KI' RSCH PAUL

NOTENBCOM KRI S

Kl RSCH PAUL

KI RSCH PAUL

Kl RSCH PAUL
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
GOOSSENS ROGER
GOOSSENS ROGER

PRI NCEN HENRI

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
VANDERWAEREN OVER
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
LENAERTS PATRI CK

&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
KI RSCH PAUL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET

KUVPEN
KUMPEN

LI NTER
GRAZEN
LI NTER
LI NTER
WOMMVERS
DRI ESLI
DRI ESLI
GEETBET
LI NTER
ST MG H
WOMMVERS
WOMVERS
RUMVEN
LI NTER
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
DRI ESLI
LI NTER
GEETBET
LI NTER
LI NTER

LI NTER
LI NTER
GEETBET
HERK- DE
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
Bl NDERV
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
LI NTER
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
LI NTER
LI NTER
DRI ESLI
GEETBET
GRAZEN
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
DRI ESLI

41

24
24
20

3

8
11
30
16
36
16
21
12
59
29
16
42

20289

21311

-
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198929
4

2

7
200568
12

7

13

5

13

14

3

22

4

3

5
215827
6

7

8

23

2

3
214739
5

6

3
201586
4

14
15
16
8
9
4
24
25
26
9

209915220
205982020
209901020
209913420
209882520
209737320
209739020
209722320
209967520
209984120
209949820
209949620
206019920
211264720
211259120
206124720
209730520
211261420
206713620
211264220
211268020
211279320
211269620
205984520
209828820
201381420
209915320
206030220
209965420
209966320
204824320
206109920
213109320
206985120
211140520
211277120
206708820
507425820
209737820
211273920
206013720
211133820
204825020
205994320
209914320
201699120
206105620
206012320
206117520
206713520
211268520
211261120
209725920
507426320
206981320
206123520
206983420
505686620
206984120
206981020
206981620
507423320
209997220
209853020
206931520
209970720
209963820
502434220
201199920
205830520
206112320
211268820
211267720
209736720
206983520
206035620
507425620
507423020
507424020
209736320

. 38310
. 43140
. 38370
. 38410
. 36050
. 39590
. 40030
. 43070
. 39380
. 34530
. 36230
. 36270
. 45410
. 39198
. 39208
. 42569
. 40310
. 39258
. 44530
. 39288
. 39298
. 39320
. 39318
. 44120
. 39370
. 33570
. 39440
. 44400
. 40240
. 40260
. 42320
. 47360
. 34480
. 45450
. 33470
. 40130
. 45460
. 49210
. 41350
. 40318
. 46590
. 33160
. 43270
. 44339
. 41030
. 35010
. 48450
. 47430
. 48520
. 46500
. 41438
. 41448
. 45550
. 50540
. 47290
. 45299
. 47310
. 47390
. 47380
. 47410
. 47440
. 51110
. 45470
. 45480
. 47160
. 42560
. 42570
. 45360
. 37160
. 45410
. 50320
. 42528
. 42528
. 44050
. 48440
. 47590
. 52140
. 52170
. 52180
. 44210

1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1312.
1311.
1311.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1309.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1295.
1295.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1292.
1292.
1292.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1280.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.

6189
3578
7901
2381
4015
9929
4464
6447
2777
9796
8838
3257
7376
3726
2357
8563
6337
5519
4760
1420
0054
7426
7323
6200
6719
9302
6056
1012
0150
7440
2773
4045
4664
4178
1878
1692
5087
7815
0015
5922
5488
9274
9682
0081
9398
8480
5289
8709
6352
1938
9569
8241
5264
9930
9490
7048
6928
3665
7966
4129
0294
8612
6587
5296
8123
7398
6085
2222
8101
5773
0020
8563
8563
2098
4077
3530
0221
6512
5276
1342

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

304402- 16
308178-09
158298-91
193586- 71
193586-71
158298-91
301739-69
301739-69
300730- 30
308178-09
225668- 46
177515- 05
225668- 46
281274-71
183555-31
301813-46
183555-31
134344- 96
282969- 20
183555-31
309411-78
301813-46
212640- 16
308178-09
177515- 05
281274-71
158298-91
281274-71
308178-09
212640- 16
183555-31
197934- 54
219964- 65
306728-14
184202- 96
158298-91
306728-14
309411-78
301813-46
225668- 46
308178-09
308178-09
300730- 30
222314- 87
134344- 96
158298-91
290778- 69
157972- 56
306728-14
218032-73
300730-30
310425- 25
183555-31
212640- 16
283135-89
281274-71
139784- 07
218032-73
281316- 16
300730- 30
290778- 69
290778-69
281316- 16
308178-09
158298-91
139784- 07
282969- 20
219964- 65
157972- 56
308178-09
117822- 64
121346- 96
300730- 30
177515- 05
197934-54
168224- 26
310425- 25
183555-31
109072- 44
306728-14

STROUVEN ROBI N
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL ROGER
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANDEPCOEL ROGER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
FONTAI NE DANI EL

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
LENAERTS PATRI CK

KI RSCH PAUL

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

Kl RSCH PAUL
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
Kl RSCH PAUL

SCETAERS KAREL

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
VANDEPCEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
FONTAI NE DANI EL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEPOEL ROGER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES

Kl RSCH PAUL

BEELEN MARCEL
SCHEPERS ROGER

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
UYTTEBRCEK ANDRE
VANDEPCEL ROGER
&P SCHEPERS -
SCETAERS KAREL
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
VANDERWAEREN OVER
CHRI STI AENS HENR
VANDEPOEL ROCER
NOTENBCOM KRI S
LI SMONT GEORGES
&P SCHEPERS -
STI ERS ROVAI N
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
BENATS CLEMENT

Kl RSCH PAUL

VANDEPCEL YVES
VEULEVANS- TECHAVI CHI A
LENAERTS PATRI CK

PRI NCEN HENRI

STI ERS ROVAI N
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
NOTENBCOOM KRI S
NOTENBOOM KRI' S
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPOEL ROGER

PRI NCEN HENRI
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
SCHEPERS ROGER

LI SMONT GEORGES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
PARENG MARCEL
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
FONTAI NE DANI EL
BEELEN MARCEL

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
BENATS CLEMENT

KI RSCH PAUL

SCHEPVANS GUY & NI ELS
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN

KUMPEN

+ R

KUMPEN

GEETBET
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
WOMVERS
WOMMVERS
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
DRI ESLI
HERK- DE
LI NTER
TI ENEN
LI NTER
RUMVEN
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
GEETBET
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
HERK- DE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
HERK- DE
GEETBET
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
LI NTER
TIENEN 5
RUMVEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
Bl NDERV 9
LINTER 8
LI NTER
DONK 6
DRI ESLI
ZOUTLEE
GEETBET
GEETBET
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
DONK 6
ZOUTLEE
DRI ESLI
BI NDERV 9
BI NDERV 9
ZOUTLEE
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
GEETBET
TI ENEN
LI NTER
LINTER 8
HERK- DE
WOMMERS 8
LI NTER
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
HAKENDO
ZOUTLEE
GEETBET
BUDI NGE 8
LI NTER 47
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18

3

7

9

31

32

11

2

3

12

2

6

19
221027
12

2

14

8
200033
18
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209725220
507423220
502434120
209881420
209882120
206013220
205983220
205981220
209733120
507428720
209968520
201380820
209964120
206109520
206983620
204829020
206982520
205941020
211180620
210002220
211130820
204822020
206720120
411556720
201381120
206108420
206011720
206107220
411556920
206712420
210002320
205991820
209829820
211258120
211197520
206016820
211265820
211135920
204828120
209966420
507429620
507431120
209739620
201199520
205945220
206020020
505687420
211277920
211263920
509482420
209992620
205977320
206981820
206714920
211611320
206111320
206933620
509481620
205832920
209739720
505679420
505680820
205831220
507420520
206010220
206930920
211185620
209826020
211278520
411555220
209799020
209916020
209992320
201381220
205994820
211211320
205977920
206980420
205965120
507360020

. 47290
. 52290
. 50000
. 40370
. 40380
. 50030
. 48230
. 48250
. 44470
. 52490
. 44180
. 37490
. 44200
. 51330
. 49330
. 46410
. 49480
. 51041
. 37240
. 49570
. 36510
. 47020
. 50000
. 53440
. 38350
. 52210
. 51180
. 52310
. 54000
. 50340
. 50440
. 48419
. 44590
. 45148
. 40140
. 52100
. 45338
. 38060
. 48290
. 46340
. 55180
. 55260
. 47200
. 40490
. 53301
. 53200
. 52400
. 46490
. 46538
. 57032
. 48130
. 50540
. 52560
. 53030
. 40350
. 55210
. 52310
. 57422
. 50450
. 48580
. 53460
. 53580
. 51200
. 57500
. 55110
. 53300
. 41270
. 48280
. 48350
. 58190
. 45420
. 49020
. 50320
. 43150
. 53149
. 43490
. 53220
. 55280
. 53042
.49418

1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1272.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1252.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1247.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1240.
1239.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1234.
1234.
1232.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1228.

4733
1697
5059
3596
2272
1308
1582
9060
7757
7082
0615
9581
8032
4162
2501
8289
3769
1123
4790
2557
2754
1660
1235
9877
8040
5100
8260
2864
0460
9105
4323
2786
2003
5262
8363
4540
1133
2479
2520
7374
6646
7102
3645
5144
2992
9769
9633
6893
0543
3640
7777
5541
3593
7729
6648
8417
7435
7977
5490
2391
0506
6227
3152
7769
7661
6888
6339
0815
5932
4219
1521
8278
8268
5911
1013
8321
8039
3503
5318
4449

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

158298-91
302736- 96
281274-71
134344- 96
183555-31
197934-54
177515- 05
158298-91
222314- 87
308178-09
308178-09
308178-09
158298-91
193586- 71
308553-93
202654- 21
300730- 30
139784- 07
308178-09
308553-93
308178-09
168224- 26
304402- 16
121346- 96
225668- 46
308178-09
290778- 69
158298-91
300730- 30
177515- 05
310787-96
306728- 14
281274-71
306728-14
301739-69
308178-09
225668- 46
168224- 26
168224- 26
282724- 66
212640- 16
219964- 65
139784- 07
225668- 46
306728- 14
308178-09
139784- 07
300730- 30
309411-78
283135- 89
301739-69
197934- 54
301739-69
219964- 65
197934-54
117822- 64
283135- 89
300730- 30
308178-09
310425-25
225668- 46
109072- 44
309411-78
197934-54
304402- 16
282969- 20

VANDEPOEL ROCER
ROBAER ALAI N
LENAERTS PATRI CK
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
KI RSCH PAUL

BEELEN MARCEL
FONTAI NE DANI EL
VANDEPOEL ROGER
VANDERWAEREN OVER
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPOEL ROCER
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
PRI NCEN HENRI
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
STROUVEN ROBI N
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
NOTENBCOM KRI' S
VANDEPOEL ROCER

+ R

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
FONTAI NE DANI EL
BELLEN MARI O

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
LENAERTS PATRI CK

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN

HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
CUYPERS JEF

VANDEPCEL YVES
SCHEPERS ROGER

PRI NCEN HENRI

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
PRI NCEN HENR

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
SCETAERS KAREL
VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
BEELEN MARCEL
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
SCHEPERS ROGER

BEELEN MARCEL

PARENG MARCEL
VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
BENATS CLEMENT

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SCETAERS KAREL

BEELEN MARCEL
STROUVEN ROBI N
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS

RUMVEN
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
WOMVERS
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
DRI ESLI
GEETBET
HERK- DE
GRAZEN
HERK- DE
HAKENDO
GEETBET
LI NTER
LI NTER
HERK- DE
Bl NDERV
RUMVEN
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER
RUMVEN
LI NTER
GRAZEN
HERK- DE
LI NTER
HAKENDO
HAKENDO
HAKENDO
GEETBET
LI NTER
GEETBET
LI NTER
LI NTER
HERK- DE
GEETBET
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
WOMMVERS
TI ENEN
DRI ESLI
HERK- DE
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
TI ENEN

35
37
24

13
30

44
60
46

26

38
61

14
3
19
4
16
6
5
15
3
35
36
37
16
8
5
212197
15
4
38
6
39
4
5
9
10
40
5
17
16
6
209987
21
20
22
7
41
11

5
6
2
9
5
5
12
23

6

=
~

N
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=

206016920
211143220
206106620
205942620
206983820
205991320
211237220
206017720
201199320
507424620
507430720
507421920
502434020
209948720
206033220
209554020
209739220
206934620
507429120
206032020
507426420
211147020
209703920
209914420
209969220
507421520
505681720
206017820
209736220
211217020
209766220
211258520
206108520
211260520
205983120
507426120
209964320
211147520
211214020
201699520
206717120
209827120
206934520
209965220
211261320
507430120
200007020
209733720
211132720
211604620
205982720
205990320
205981420
209828520
205991020
209800020
211609520
209731020
507423120
205977420
209968220
205962320
211135520
205990220
209709220
211185820

1228.
1226.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1217.

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261



